
Schweiz
HABEN SIE EINEN GUTEN TAG

WELL - BEING DRINKS
ENERGY (WARM/ICED)
Turmeric, Lemon, Honey, Ginger

DETOX
Lime, Guava, Pineapple

100

SMOOTHIES
Mango
Avocado
Coconut
Strawberry
Banana
Papaya

110

MINERAL WATER
Lavie Still 450ml
Evian Still 750ml
Lavie Sparkling 450ml
Perrier Sparkling 750ml

70
120
70

120
All prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong
and inclusive of service charge and VAT

FRUIT JUICES
Orange
Lime
Watermelon
Pineapple

100

Mango
Coconut
Guava
Passion Fruit

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi
Pepsi Zero
7 Up
Redbull

50

Mirinda Orange
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale



SPIRITS
VODKA
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose

GIN 
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Saigon Baigur

RUM 
Havana 3
Sampan

TEQUILA
Olmeca
Patron Silver

COGNAC
Martell Noblige
Martell Cordon Bleu

WHISKEY
Jack Daniel's
The Glenlivet 12

EAU DE VIE
Massenez Poire Williams
Massenez Kirsch Vieux (Cherry)
Massenez Wild Raspberry
Massenez Mirabelle (Plum)
Massenez Old Prune
Massenez Poire Prisonniere
Grappa Alexander
Chateau Du Breuil, Fine Calvados, Pays d'Auge

LIQUEUR
Jägermeister

40ml

110
200

100
110

220

100
160

130
280

320

120
320

300
300
300
300
350
420
250
250

130

1.300
2.900

1.250
1.400
2.500

1.200
2.100

1.600
4.200

4.700
8.200

1.400
3.700

4.000
4.000
4.000
4.000
4.600
5.500
2.900
2.800

1.700

250
260

1.050
1.150

1.500
1.050
1.450
1.600
1.950

RED WINE
F. Thienpont Merlot Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France 2020 (87/100 WS)
Allan Scott Pinot Noir, New Zealand 2022 (87/100 WE)
d'Arenberg The Love Grass Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia, 2020 (88/100 WE)
Maison Castel, Cabernet Sauvignon, IGP d'Oc, France, 2021 (87/100 DWWA)
Villa Antinori IGT Merlot - Sangiovese, Italy 2020 (90/100 WS)
Guigal, Cotes du Rhone, Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Rhone Valley, France 2020 (87/100 WS)
Louis Jadot, "Couvent des Jacobins" Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, France 2021 (86/100 CT)

(WS - Wine Spectator, WE - Wine Enthusiast,  JR - Jancis Robinson, CT - Cellar Tracker, DWWA - Decanter World Wine Awards, PTD - Patricio Tapia – Descorchados)
All prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of service charge and VAT

CRAFT BEER
7 Bridges Bavarian Madness – ABV 5.6%

330ml 500ml

120 190

WHITE WINE
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 (86/100 PTD)
D'Arenberg, The Stump Jump, Riesling Sauvignon Marsanne, Mclaren Vale Australia 2019 (86/100 WE)
Schieferkopf Riesling Trocken, Germany 2022 (87/100 JR)
Miguel Torres, Andica Reserva, Gewurztraminer, Curico Valley, Chile 2020 (85/100 WE)
Trimbach, Riesling, Alsace, France 2022 (86/100 CT)
Leitz, Eins Zwei Dry Riesling Trocken, Rheingau, Germany 2022 (89/100 DWWA)
Fred Loimer, Gruner Veltliner "Lois", Niederosterreich (Lower Austria) 2020 (87/100 WE)
Trimbach, Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France 2021 (92/100 WE)

210
250

900
1.050
1.050
1.400
1.600
1.600
1.800
1.800

MOCKTAILS
NIRVANA
Lychee, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Soda

PEACH SWIZZLE
Peach Puree, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, 
Sugar Syrup

CLASSIC INNOCENT MOJITO
Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda

120SWISS COCKTAILS
KAFI LUZ (HOT)
Cube Sugar, Massenez Mirabelle, 
Instant Coffee, Hot Water

OMNIBUS (SHOT)
Raspberry Syrup, Massenez Kirsch 
Vieux, Water   

TRÄSCH ESPRESSO MOJITO
Massenez Poire Williams, Espresso, 
Kahlúa, Kakao Crème

290

DRAFT BEER 330ml 500ml

140

140

210

210

Arco Urfass Lager – ABV 5.2%

Arco Welss Wheat – ABV 5.3%

BEER BOTTLE
280

280

280

280

280

260

260

260

260

260

Erdinger Weissbier 500ml / ABV 5.3%

Erdinger Weissbier Dunkel 500ml / ABV 5.3%

Krombacher Dark Lager 500ml / ABV 5.3%

Krombacher Pils 500ml / ABV 4.8%

Schneider Tap 6 Aventinus / ABV 8.2%

HB Original 500ml / ABV 5.1%

HB Schwaze Weisse 500ml / ABV 5.1%

HB Munchner Weisse 500ml / ABV 5.1%

Paulaner Munchner Hell 500ml / ABV 4.9%

Paulaner Weissbier 500ml / ABV 5.5%


